- Tandus Centiva

2017

QUICKSHIP

PROGRAM

THE ULTIMATE
FLOORING EXPERIENCE

Q Tarkett



2 Tandus Centiva

CONTENTS

o5 QUICKSHIP/QUICKSHIP EXPRESS

POWERBOND/MODULAR STYLES
14 BROWN/TAUPE

17 BLACK/GREY

24 BLUE

27 RED

28 ORANGE/RUST

29 GREEN

30 GOLD

so PURPLE

BROADLOOM STYLES
s¢ BROWN/TAUPE
93 BLACK/GREY

99 BLUE

102 RED

103 GOLD

10s GREEN

110 ORANGE/RUST
112 PURPLE

120 CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS
142 DESIGN INNOVATION

144 TARKETTTAPE™

126 MOISTURE WARRANTY

148 MOISTURE MANAGEMENT
150 ENVIRONMENTAL STORY
152 RESTART®

154 INDEX

Our catalog is organized in a way to make your selection process easier.
First we offer an overview of colors with eight color palettes, followed by
product platforms — Powerbond®, Modular and Broadloom - arranged
in alphabetical order.

From time to time, we may update our Quickship Program, so please
visit tandus-centiva.com for the most up-to-date products.

Photos may not accurately depict color. Please order samples or see
select samples in the Quickship Portfolio for exact product color.

3 Tandus Centiva



4 Tandus Centiva

QUICKSHIP PROGRAM

We know that demanding delivery schedules sometimes require floorcovering on
short notice.

Tandus Centiva's Quickship Program is the only one that offers Powerbond®
Modular and Broadloom carpet together. We've got the colors, patterns and
textures you need — FAST.

Throughout this brochure, specific styles/colors are identified by a Quickship
or Quickship Express icon. You can also visit tandus-centiva.com to search
eligible styles and order samples.

2017 POWERBOND / MODULAR QUICKSHIP PROGRAM

€l QUICKSHIP
e Up to 1500 sq. yds.*
e 24"x24" ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
or Powerbond® Cushion
¢ Ready to ship in 10 business days

€8 QUICKSHIP EXPRESS
® Up to 750 sq. yds.*
e 24"x24" ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
or Powerbond® Cushion
® Ready to ship in 2 business days

*Except Plexus Colour IV which is a maximum of 500 square yards

All other backings or tile sizes less than 1500 sq yds will be turned in
15 business days or less.

2017 BROADLOOM QUICKSHIP PROGRAM

€l QUICKSHIP
e Up to 1000 sq. yds.
® Super-Lok backing only
® Ready to ship in 10 business days

5 Tandus Centiva



POWERBOND/

MODULAR

POWERBOND/
MODULAR

Abrasive Action I
Accentuate
Aftermath Il

All Star
Applause I
Assertive Action
Assertive Stria
Atoll

Avant

Cache Tweed
Campaign
Cartography
Changel I

Color Spectrum
Crayon

Element
Esparto

Field Day
GeoKnit

Grid Overlay Il
HalfTone
Haphazard Il
Infinity
Longitude
Maelstrom
Merchant
Meristem
Metri
Paradigm
Plexus Colour IV
Punctuate
Sidewalk Art
Stack 9
Winwood

MODULAR

Aggregate
Assertive Rib
City Walk
Code
Evanesce
Inline
Interchange
Overlay Accent
Sandblast
Stamp

Street Life
Thoroughfare
Urban View



8 Tandus Centiva 9 Tandus Centiva






COORDINATE GROUP S




COLOR PALETTE

BROWN/TAUPE

Powerbond/
Modular

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

ASPHALT 119102

ABRASIVE ACTION 11 02578 pg 31
POWERBOND/MODULAR

AFTERMATH 11 03026
POWERBOND/MODULAR

pg 33

ASSERTIVE STRIA
POWERBOND/MODULAR

pg 39

CAMPAIGN 04287
POWERBOND/MODULAR

pg 43

14 Tandus Centiva

COLOR PALETTE

BROWN/TAUPE

Powerbond/
Modular

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com
800.248.2878

KHAKI 23502 $ DUFFLE 23503 MASS TRANSIT 36103 CURBSIDE 36108 BROWN DERBY 36112
ABRASIVE ACTION 11 02578 pg 31 AFTERMATH 11 03026 pg 33 AFTERMATH 11 03026 pg 33 CITY WALK 03974 pg 46 CITY WALK 03974 pg 46 CITY WALK 03974 pg 46 CITY WALK 03974 pg 46
POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR
G_Jo-] Q] Q]

WOVEN CANE 42714 $3$

GEOKNIT 10887 pg 54
POWERBOND/MODULAR

SATEEN 42715

GEOKNIT 10887
POWERBOND/MODULAR

ROOF TOP 36113

CITY WALK 03974
MODULAR

FELTED 42713

GEOKNIT 10887
POWERBOND/MODULAR

APPLAUSE 11l 02803 pg 46 pg 54 pg 54

POWERBOND/MODULAR

ASSERTIVE ACTION 04837 pg 37
POWERBOND/MODULAR

ASSERTIVE ACTION 04837 pg 37
POWERBOND/MODULAR

pg 36

FELTED 42713 WOVEN CANE 42714 $$ SATEEN 42715 LONGBOARD 54202 NATURE CALLS 33209  $$ PAINTED FACE 22501 $3$ SABLE 62104

CACHE TWEED A0002 pg 42 CACHE TWEED A0002 pg 42 CACHE TWEED A0002 pg 42 INLINE 04122 pg 59 MAELSTROM 04849 pg 62 MERCHANT 04293 pg 63 METRI 04654 pg 65
POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR
Q] Q ]
PEAT MOSS 18504 $$$
CARTOGRAPHY 04843 pg 44 CHANGE 11 03747 pg 45 PLEXUS COLOUR IV 02875 pg 68
POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR

15 Tandus Centiva



COLOR PALETTE

BROWN/TAUPE

Powerbond/
Modular

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

COFFEE BEAN 18510 $%$% SOFT TAUPE 18550 $$$ CUISINE 22502 MASS TRANSIT 36103

PLEXUS COLOUR IV 02875 pg 68 PLEXUS COLOUR IV 02875 pg 68 SIDEWALK ART 04294 pg 71 STREET LIFE 03973
POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR MODULAR
Q]
CURBSIDE 36108 BROWN DERBY 36112 ROOF TOP 36113
STREET LIFE 03973 pg 74 STREET LIFE 03973 pg 74 STREET LIFE 03973 pg 74 STREET LIFE 03973
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

Q

NOSE2THEGRINDSTONE
MAIN DRAG 19802 19804 STONE OAK 19806 DERBY 19812

URBAN VIEW 04405 pg 76 URBAN VIEW 04405 pg 76 URBAN VIEW 04405 pg 76 URBAN VIEW 04405
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

CLAYSTONE 59005 $$
WINWOOD 04090 pg 77
POWERBOND/MODULAR

16 Tandus Centiva

pg 74

pg 74

pg 76

COLOR PALETTE

BLACK/GREY

Powerbond/
Modular

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

CHARCOAL 19100 $$$$

ABRASIVE ACTION 11 02578 pg 31
POWERBOND/MODULAR

FIREWORKS 23514

AFTERMATH 11 03026 pg 33
POWERBOND/MODULAR

STREETSCAPE 28304

AGGREGATE 11016 pg 34
MODULAR

MINERAL 28503

APPLAUSE 111 02803 pg 36
POWERBOND/MODULAR

17 Tandus Centiva

WINTER GREY 19103 $%$$

ABRASIVE ACTION 11 02578 pg 31
POWERBOND/MODULAR

ANCHOR BOLT 28301

AGGREGATE 11016 pg 34
MODULAR

URBAN SHADOW 28305 $

AGGREGATE 11016 pg 34
MODULAR

FIREWORKS 28515

APPLAUSE 111 02803 pg 36
POWERBOND/MODULAR

TRONA 45201

ACCENTUATE 004255 pg 32
POWERBOND/MODULAR

NATIVE ASPHALT 28302 $

AGGREGATE 11016 pg 34
MODULAR

STORM SASH 28307

AGGREGATE 11016 pg 34
MODULAR

ASSERTIVE ACTION 04837 pg 37
POWERBOND/MODULAR

FLANNEL 23509

AFTERMATH 11 03026 pg 33
POWERBOND/MODULAR

SILVER DEPOSIT 28303

AGGREGATE 11016 pg 34
MODULAR

ALL STAR 02931 pg 35
POWERBOND/MODULAR

ASSERTIVE ACTION 04837 pg 37
POWERBOND/MODULAR



COLOR PALETTE

BLACK/GREY

Powerbond/
Modular

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com
800.248.2878

ASSERTIVE ACTION 04837 pg 37
POWERBOND/MODULAR

ASSERTIVE STRIA 04839 pg 39
POWERBOND/MODULAR

DATA CLOUD 42702 $$

CACHE TWEED A0002 pg 42
POWERBOND/MODULAR

Q|
CARTOGRAPHY 04843 pg 44
POWERBOND/MODULAR

18 Tandus Centiva

Q] Q]
ASSERTIVE RIB 04838 pg 38 ASSERTIVE RIB 04838
MODULAR MODULAR

Q] Q]
ASSERTIVE STRIA pg 39  AVANT 04840

POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR

SATURATED GREY 42703 $$ NOIR, NOIR 42704

CACHE TWEED A0002 pg 42 CACHE TWEED A0002
POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR
Q]
GLAMOROUS GREY
10804
CARTOGRAPHY 04843 pg 44 CHANGE 1l 03747
POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR

pg 38

pg 40

pg 42

pg 45

ASSERTIVE RIB 04838
MODULAR

AVANT 04840
POWERBOND/MODULAR

SHADOW GRIS 42710

CACHE TWEED A0002
POWERBOND/MODULAR

CHANGE 11 03747
POWERBOND/MODULAR

pg 38

pg 40

$$
pg 42

pg 45

COLOR PALETTE

BLACK/GREY

Powerbond/
Modular

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

Q ]
INK RIBBON 10811
CHANGE 11 03747 pg 45 CHANGE 11 03747 pg 45
POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR

OPEN AIR 36102 STREET CORNER 36104 $

CITY WALK 03974 pg 46 CITY WALK 03974 pg 46
MODULAR MODULAR

MID-GREY 62116 ENERGY 48005

CODE 04628 pg 47 COLOR SPECTRUM 03343 pg 48
MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR

OUTSIDE PRECIOUS

THE LINES 48005 METAL 48010

CRAYON 01957 pg 49 CRAYON 01957 pg 49
POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR

19 Tandus Centiva

MIDNIGHT OUTING

10816 LIGHTS OUT 36101
CHANGE 11 03747 pg 45 CITY WALK 03974 pg 46
POWERBOND/MODULAR MODULAR

STEELHEAD 36105 AGATE 62107

CITY WALK 03974 pg 46 CODE 04628 pg 47
MODULAR MODULAR

MOON RAY 48010

COLOR SPECTRUM 03343 pg 48
POWERBOND/MODULAR

WAVELENGTH 48001

COLOR SPECTRUM 03343 pg 48
POWERBOND/MODULAR

PURE GRAY 76001 DECEMBER LIGHT 76002 $$

ELEMENT 04468 pg 50
POWERBOND/MODULAR

ELEMENT 04468 pg 50
POWERBOND/MODULAR



COLOR PALETTE

BLACK/GREY

Powerbond/
Modular

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

SHADOW LINES 76004 $$% TRONA 45201

ELEMENT 04468 pg 50 ESPARTO 04119 pg 51
POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR
Q ]
HOPSCOTCH 17201
FIELD DAY 03377 pg 53 FIELD DAY 03377 pg 53
POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR

NOIR, NOIR 42704

GEOKNIT 10887 pg 54
POWERBOND/MODULAR

SHADOW GRIS 42710 $$

GEOKNIT 10887 pg 54
POWERBOND/MODULAR

GREYSCALE 18901

HALFTONE 04313 pg 56
POWERBOND/MODULAR

SILVER HALIDE 18903 $$

HALFTONE 04313 pg 56
POWERBOND/MODULAR

20 Tandus Centiva

NIGHTSHADE 45212

ESPARTO 04119
POWERBOND/MODULAR

DATA CLOUD 42702

GEOKNIT 10887
POWERBOND/MODULAR

TOTAL ECLIPSE 44022

GRID OVERLAY 11 02969
POWERBOND/MODULAR

HALFTONE 04313
POWERBOND/MODULAR

pg 51

$$
pg 54

$$
pg 55

pg 56

SILVER SONIC 73701

EVANESCE 04617
MODULAR

pg 52

SATURATED GREY 42703 $$

GEOKNIT 10887
POWERBOND/MODULAR

CLEAN COAL 44030

GRID OVERLAY 11 02969
POWERBOND/MODULAR

MINERAL ORE 18909

HALFTONE 04313
POWERBOND/MODULAR

pg 54

pg 55

$$
pg 56

COLOR PALETTE

BLACK/GREY

Powerbond/
Modular

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com
800.248.2878

Q]
LIGHTS OUT 36101 ELECTRICTY 33203 QUARTZITE 62105
HAPHAZARD Il 03366 pg 57 INTERCHANGE 04051 pg 60 MAELSTROM 04849 pg 62 METRI 04654 pg 65
POWERBOND/MODULAR MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR
Q]

MID-GREY/SHARD 60616 $$ SMOKE SCREEN 18507 $$$ GUN POWDER 18509 $%$%

METRI 04654 pg 65 OVERLAY ACCENT 02977 pg 66 PLEXUS COLOUR IV 02875 pg 68 PLEXUS COLOUR IV 02875 pg 68
POWERBOND/MODULAR MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR
Q]

ANCHOR BOLT 28301

SANDBLAST 11017 pg 70
MODULAR

STEEL WOOL 18569 $$$

PLEXUS COLOUR IV 02875 pg 68
POWERBOND/MODULAR

TRONA 45201

PUNCTUATE 04251 pg 69
POWERBOND/MODULAR

PLEXUS COLOUR IV 02875 pg 68
POWERBOND/MODULAR

NATIVE ASPHALT 28302 $

SILVER DEPOSIT 28303

SANDBLAST 11017 pg 70
MODULAR

STREETSCAPE 28304

SANDBLAST 11017 pg 70
MODULAR

URBAN SHADOW 28305 $

SANDBLAST 11017 pg 70
MODULAR

SANDBLAST 11017 pg 70
MODULAR

21 Tandus Centiva



COLOR PALETTE

BLACK/GREY

Powerbond/
Modular

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

BLACK ALUMINUM

STORM SASH 28307 CITYSCAPE 75002 75003 ANCHOR BOLT 28301
SANDBLAST 11017 pg 70 STACK 9 04332 pg 72 STACK 9 04332 pg 72 STAMP 11018 pg 73
MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR MODULAR

NATIVE ASPHAULT 28302 $ SILVER DEPOSIT 28303 $ STREETSCAPE 28304 URBAN SHADOW 28305 $

STAMP 11018 pg 73 STAMP 11018 pg 73 STAMP 11018 pg 73 STAMP 11018 pg 73
MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

STORM SASH 28307

LIGHTS OUT 36101

STAMP 11018 pg 73 STREET LIFE 03973 pg 74
MODULAR MODULAR

22 Tandus Centiva

COLOR PALETTE

BLACK/GREY

Powerbond/
Modular

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com
800.248.2878

OPEN AIR 36102

STREET LIFE 03973
MODULAR

URBAN VIEW 04405
MODULAR

23 Tandus Centiva

pg 74

pg 76

STREET CORNER 36104 § STEELHEAD 36105
STREET LIFE 03973 pg 74 STREET LIFE 03973 pg 74
MODULAR MODULAR

CONCRETE JUNGLE

19805 HUDSON PIER 19807
URBAN VIEW 04405 pg 76 URBAN VIEW 04405 pg 76
MODULAR MODULAR

MACHINED STEEL 19811 $

URBAN VIEW 04405 pg 76
MODULAR

LIGHTS OUT 36101

THOROUGHFARE 04042
MODULAR

URBAN VIEW 04405
MODULAR

QUARTZITE MOOD
59008

WINWOOD 04090
POWERBOND/MODULAR

pg 75

pg 76

pg 77



COLOR PALETTE

BLUE

Powerbond/
Modular

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com
800.248.2878

Q | Q] Q_]QO=]
BLUE STAKE 28310
ABRASIVE ACTION 11 02578 pg 31 AFTERMATH 11 03026 pg 33 AFTERMATH I1 03026 pg 33 AGGREGATE 11016 pg 34
POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR MODULAR
Q] Q]

MARINE 28517 LAPIS 28518
APPLAUSE 111 02803 pg 36 APPLAUSE 111 02803 pg 36 ASSERTIVE ACTION 04837 pg 37 ASSERTIVE ACTION 04837 pg 37
POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR

Q ]

PURPLE SAGE 42716 $$ DEEP INDIGO 42717 $$ OCEAN ISLE 42718 $$

ASSERTIVE STRIA 04839 pg 39 CACHE TWEED A0002 pg 42 CACHE TWEED A0002 pg 42 CACHE TWEED A0002 pg 42
POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR

24 Tandus Centiva

COLOR PALETTE

BLUE

Powerbond/
Modular

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

IBIZA BREEZE 42719

CACHE TWEED A0002
POWERBOND/MODULAR

TIDAL WAVE 48002

CRAYON 01957
POWERBOND/MODULAR

25 Tandus Centiva

BLUE LINE 36109 PRISM 48002 $
CITY WALK 03974 pg 46 COLOR SPECTRUM 03343 pg 48
RODDERBBND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR

BLIZZARD BLUE 48003 PURPLE SAGE 42716 $$

CRAYON 01957 pg 49 GEOKNIT 10887 pg 54

POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR

IBIZA BREEZE 42719 $$
GEOKNIT 10887 pg 54 GEOKNIT 10887 pg 54

OCEAN ISLE 42718

POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR

VIBES 48003 $
COLOR SPECTRUM 03343  pg 48

DEEP INDIGO 42717 $3$

GEOKNIT 10887 pg 54
POWERBOND/MODULAR

PARTICOLOR 13508

HAPHAZARD 11 03366 pg 57
POWERBOND/MODULAR



COLOR PALETTE COLOR PALETTE

BLUE RED
Powerbond/ Powerbond/
Modular Modular
Quickship Program Quickship Program
For samples: For samples:
tandus-centiva.com tandus-centiva.com
800.248.2878 800.248.2878

Q ]
PARTICOLOR 13508 PARTICOLOR 13508 LAPIS LAZULI 18546 $$$ BRICK VENEER 28308 CHINATOWN 36111 RED HOT 18538 BRICK VENEER 28308
INFINITY 05849 pg 58 LONGITUDE 04318 pg 61 PARADIGM 04316 pg 67 PLEXUS COLOUR IV 02875 pg 68 AGGREGATE 11016 pg 34 CITY WALK 03974 pg 46 PLEXUS COLOUR IV 02875 pg 68 SANDBLAST 11017 pg 70
POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR MODULAR

MINERAL SPRING

GREAT LAKES 18548  $$$ BLUE STAKE 28310 75007 BLUE STAKE 28310 BRICK VENEER 28308 CHINATOWN 36111 IRON BARK 19803
PLEXUS COLOUR IV 02875 pg 68 SANDBLAST 11017 pg 70 STACK 9 04332 pg 72 STAMP 11018 pg 73 STAMP 11018 pg 73 STREET LIFE 03973 pg 74 URBAN VIEW 04405 pg 76
POWERBOND/MODULAR MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR
Q] Q]
STREET LIFE 03973 pg 74 URBAN VIEW 04405 pg 76
MODULAR MODULAR

26 Tandus Centiva 27 Tandus Centiva



COLOR PALETTE COLOR PALETTE

ORANGE/RUST GREEN
Powerbond/ Powerbond/
Modular Modular
Quickship Program Quickship Program
For samples: For samples:
tandus-centiva.com tandus-centiva.com
800.248.2878 800.248.2878

Q] Q]
ASPHALT 19102 AFGHAN 42720 OREGON FIR 28309 FIELD REPORT 28313 PIER 40 36107 REFLECT 48004
ABRASIVE ACTION Il 02578 pg 31 APPLAUSE 111 02803 pg 36 ATOLL 03333 pg 40 CACHE TWEED A0002 pg 42 AGGREGATE 11016 pg 34 AGGREGATE 11016 pg 34 CITY WALK 03974 pg 46 COLOR SPECTRUM 03343 pg 48
POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR
Q |
AFGHAN 42720 NATURE CALLS 33209  $$ PAINTED FACE 22501 $$ LIME ZEST 18556 OREGON FIR 28309 FIELD REPORT 28313 OREGON FIR 28309
CAMPAIGN 04287 pg 43 GEOKNIT 10887 pg 54 MAELSTROM 04849 pg 62 MERCHANT 04293 pg 63 PLEXUS COLOUR IV 02875 pg 68 SANDBLAST 11017 pg 70 SANDBLAST 11017 pg 70 STAMP 11018 pg 73
POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

PAPER MULBERRY

13203 SABLE 62104 CUISINE 22502 FIELD REPORT 28313 PIER 40 36107 GREENBELT 19810
MERISTEM pg 64 METRI 04654 pg 65 SIDEWALK ART 04294 pg 71 STAMP 11018 pg 73 STREET LIFE 03973 pg 74 URBAN VIEW 04405 pg 76
POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR POWERBOND/MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

28 Tandus Centiva 29 Tandus Centiva



COLOR PALETTE

GOLD

Powerbond/
Modular

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com
800.248.2878

CITY WALK 03974
MODULAR

30 Tandus Centiva

pg 46

STREET LIFE 03973
MODULAR

pg 74

COLOR PALETTE

PURPLE

Powerbond/
Modular

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com
800.248.2878

INFINITY 05849
POWERBOND/MODULAR

pg 58

ABRASIVE ACTION I1 02578

Yarn type: TDX®

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 1/12

Pattern match: Not Required

Powerbond construction options: Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: Textures

$$$$

19102
CHARCOAL MIDNIGHT BLUE ASPHALT WINTER GRAY

31 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR

M
M
M

MONOLITHIC

CORK

POWERBOND



ACCENTUATE SERIES

ACCENTUATE 04255

Yarn type: Dynex®

Dye method: Soultion/Yarn-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Powerbond construction options: Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: 6

$$

TRONA

32 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR

VERTICAL
ASHLAR

POWERBOND

Suzanne Tick Design™

AFTERMATH 11 03026

Yarn type: Dynex®

Dye method: Solution/Yarn-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Powerbond construction options: Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: 3

$
Q | Q ] [Q_JO:] Q |
KHAKI DUFFLE FLEECE FLANNEL
Q_JO:] Q
23514
TAPESTRY FIREWORKS
33 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR

NEIE <[+ ]\%
>[N > V>
NEE rule
QUARTER TURN RANDOM
Q|
POTPOURRI

POWERBOND

JHANEBARNES




CROSSCUT COLLECTION ALL STAR 02931
AGGREGATE 11016
Yarn type: Econyl MODULAR Yarn type: Dynex® MODULAR POWERBOND
Dye method: Solution-dyed Dye method: Solution/Yarn-dyed
Gauge: 5/64 Gauge: 1/13
Pattern match: Not Required Sl N Pattern match: Not Required O O
Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™ Sl N8 Powerbond construction options: Cushion Ol 08 K
Coordinate group: 7 SOl 0K NS Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™ Ol B8 KO
$ MONOLITHIC Modular size options: 24"x 24" MONOLITHIC
Coordinate group: 3
$

Suzanne Tick Design™

28301

28302 28303 28304 28305

17302
ANCHOR BOLT NATIVE ASPHALT SILVER DEPOSIT STREETSCAPE URBAN SHADOW HABERDASHERY

Q Q Q Q Q

28306 28307 28308 28309 28310
BARK SCRIBE STORM SASH BRICK VENEER OREGON FIR BLUE STAKE

Q

28313
FIELD REPORT

34 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878 35 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878



APPLAUSE I11 02803

Yarn type: Dynex®

Dye method: Solution/Yarn-dyed

Gauge: 1/13

Pattern match: Not Required

Powerbond construction options: Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: 3

$

28503
MOSAIC MINERAL FIREWORKS MARINE

28517

36 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR

M
M
M

MONOLITHIC

28518
LAPIS

POWERBOND

ASSERTIVE SERIES

ASSERTIVE ACTION 04837

Yarn type: TDX®

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 1/13

Pattern match: Not Required

Powerbond construction options: Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: Textures

$$$
Q] Q] Q] Q]
CHROMIUM STEELWORK BLACKSMITH LEAD SHOT
Q] Q]
FORGE TEMPER

37 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR

VERTICAL
ASHLAR

SMELTER

POWERBOND



ASSERTIVE SERIES ASSERTIVE SERIES
ASSERTIVE RIB 04838 ASSERTIVE STRIA 04839
Yarn t e: TDX® MODULAR Yarn t e: TDX® MODULAR POWERBOND
yp yp
Dye method: Solution-dyed Dye method: Solution-dyed
Gauge: 1/13 Gauge: 5/64
Pattern match: Not Required 0l il pra Pattern match: Not Required il pra
Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™ i R il g I Powerbond construction options: Cushion il g
Modular size options: 24"x 24" Ol i KO r r Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™ ) )
Coordinate group: Textures QUARTER TURN VERTICAL Modular size options: 24"x 24" VERTICAL
$$$ ASHLAR Coordinate group: Textures ASHLAR
$$$

Q] Q| Q] Q] Q] Q| Q]

CHROMIUM STEELWORK BLACKSMITH CHROMIUM STEELWORK LEAD SHOT FORGE

38 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878 39 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878



WAX RESIST COLLECTION

ATOLL 03333

Yarn type: Antron® Legacy

Dye method: Solution/Yarn-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: 18.125" W x 36" L

Powerbond construction options: Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: 13

$$

PAPER MULBERRY

40 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR

M
M
M

MONOLITHIC

POWERBOND

AVANT 04840

Yarn type: Dynex SD®

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: 6' W x 94.23" L (end seam only)

Powerbond Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Coordinate group: 12

$$%
Q] Q]
REDOX WEATHERED

STONE

41 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

ot]

MODULAR

VERTICAL
ASHLAR

HERRINGBONE
9x36, 18x36

o

VERTICAL ASHLAR
9x36, 18x36

POWERBOND

Sero

This style was designed using the Sero design approach



OPEN ARCHIVE COLLECTION
EY
CACHE TWEED A0002 iR
>
Yarn type: TDX® MODULAR HERR;Q?:ONE POWERBOND
Dye method: Solution-dyed
Gauge: 1/10
Pattern match: Not Required il g I
Powerbond Cushion ) )
Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™ Sl BN
Coordinate group: 12 VERTICAL VERTICAL ASHLAR
$$ ASHLAR 9x36

Q

42702 42703 42704 42710 42713
DATA CLOUD SATURATED GREY NOIR, NOIR SHADOW GRIS FELTED

Q Q Q Q Q

42714 42716 42717 42718
WOVEN CANE SATEEN PURPLE SAGE DEEP INDIGO OCEAN ISLE

Q

42719
IBIZA BREEZE AFGHAN

STREET FAIR COLLECTION

CAMPAIGN 04287

Yarn type: Antron Lumena®

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: 6' W x 76.77" L (end seam only)

Powerbond Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™

$$

CUISINE

NEE
NEE
MODULAR HORIZONTAL POWERBOND
ASHLAR
A>T <[r]\2
HEE V>
NEE NEG
QUARTER TURN RANDOM VERTICAL

ASHLAR

Sero

This style was designed using the Sero design approach

42 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

43 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878



CARTOGRAPHY 04843

Yarn type: Dynex SD®

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: 6' W x 105.15" L (end seam only)

Powerbond Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Coordinate group: 12

$$

Q] Q] Q]
ANCIENT STONE EDGE SHADOW
PARCHMENT LITHOGRAPH

44 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR POWERBOND

VERTICAL
ASHLAR

Sero

This style was designed using the Sero design approach

CHANGE COLLECTION YK
CHANGE 11 03747 ¢¢¢
Yarn type: Dynex SD® MODULAR HO:slfl(E:l;AL POWERBOND

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 5/64 7S
Pattern match: 6' W x 76.77" L il el K <[r
Powerbond construction options: Cushion il M I I
Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™ Ol ed KO NIEARS
Modular size options: 24"x 24" QUARTER TURN RANDOM
Coordinate group: 6

$$

10804 10807 10808 10811 10812
GLAMOROUS GREY  VENUS IN FURS SILVER STUDIO INK RIBBON VELVET
UNDERGROUND

MIDNIGHT
OUTING

Sero

This style was designed using the Sero design approach

45 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878



BIG CITY... BRIGHT LIGHTS

CITY WALK 03974

Yarn type: Dynex SD®

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: 6

$

Q

36101 36103 36104
LIGHTS OUT OPEN AIR MASS TRANSIT STREET CORNER

Q Q Q

36106 36108 36109
HIGH LINE PIER 40 CURBSIDE BLUE LINE

Q Q

36111 36112
CHINATOWN BROWN DERBY ROOF TOP

46 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR

| NEE <[r]\2
[r]*r]r HEE v[>[r
NEE NEED ~[v]<e

HORIZONTAL
ASHLAR

QUARTER TURN

RANDOM

CODE SERIES

CODE 04628

Yarn type: Dynex SD®

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: 12

$$9

[ YARK
AGATE MID-GREY

47 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR
NEE N N B
[r]r]7] N Nk
NEE DB N
HORIZONTAL UNIDIRECTIONAL VERTICAL
ASHLAR ASHLAR

Suzanne Tick Design™

Sero

This style was designed using the Sero design approach




COLOR SPECTRUM 03343

Yarn type: Antron® Legacy MODULAR POWERBOND
Dye method: Solution/Yarn-dyed

Gauge: 1/13

Pattern match: Not Required Ol Kl

Powerbond construction options: Cushion ol W

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™ Ol ROl

Modular size options: 24"x 24" MONOLITHIC
Coordinate group: 3

48001

48002 48004 48005

WAVELENGTH PRISM VIBES REFLECT ENERGY

(€]

MOON RAY

48 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

CRAYON 01957

Yarn type: Dynex®

Dye method: Solution/Yarn-dyed

Gauge: 1/13

Pattern match: Not Required

Powerbond construction options: Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: 3

$

48003 48005 48010

TIDAL WAVE BLIZZARD BLUE OUTSIDE THE LINES PRECIOUS METAL

48002

49 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR

M
M
M

MONOLITHIC

POWERBOND



ELEMENT 04468

Yarn type: Dynex®

Dye method: Solution/Yarn-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Powerbond construction options: Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: 10

$$

76004
PURE GRAY DECEMBER LIGHT SHADOW LINES

76002

76001

50 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

I
el
]
_/T«_
O e B

MODULAR - POWERBOND
petivey
[r]>]r]  [r]=]n
[r]=]7] HEOE
[r]>]7] NED

HERRINGBONE

QUARTER TURN

ACCENTUATE SERIES

ESPARTO 04119

Yarn type: Dynex®

Dye method: Solution/Yarn-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Powerbond construction options: Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: 6

$$

45212
TRONA NIGHTSHADE

51 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR

VERTICAL
ASHLAR

POWERBOND

Suzanne Tick Design™




EVANESCE 04617

Yarn type: Dynex SD®

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: 6

$

73701
SILVER SONIC

52 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR

VERTICAL
ASHLAR

FIELD DAY 03377

Yarn type: TDX®

Dye method: Solution/Yarn-dyed

Gauge: 1/13

Pattern match: Not Required

Powerbond construction options: Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: Textures

$

17201 17204

HOPSCOTCH TRACK & FIELD

53 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR

M
M

M

MONOLITHIC

POWERBOND



OPEN ARCHIVE COLLECTION
Y
GEOKNIT 10887 iR
>

Yarn type. TDX® MODULAR HERRINGBONE POWERBOND

. 9x36
Dye method: Solution-dyed
Gauge: 5/64
Pattern match: Not Required il pa
Powerbond Cushion * *
Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™ SOl o B
Coordinate group: 12 VERTICAL VERTICAL ASHLAR
$$ ASHLAR 9x36

Q

42702 42703 42704 42710 42713
DATA CLOUD SATURATED GREY NOIR, NOIR SHADOW GRIS FELTED

Q Q Q Q Q

42714 42716 42717 42718
WOVEN CANE SATEEN PURPLE SAGE DEEP INDIGO OCEAN ISLE

Q

42719
IBIZA BREEZE AFGHAN

54 Tandus Centiva

OVERLAY SERIES

GRID OVERLAY Il 02969

Yarn type: Dynex SD®

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Powerbond construction options: Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: 6

$$

44022
TOTAL ECLIPSE CLEAN COAL

55 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR POWERBOND
[r]=]r]  [r[r]r NED

[r]=]7] N HEE

[r]>]2] N NED

HERRINGBONE MONOLITHIC QUARTER TURN

Suzanne Tick Design™




HALFTONE 04313

Yarn type: Dynex® MODULAR POWERBOND
Dye method: Solution/Yarn-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required [(r[r]] ol led KON

Powerbond construction options: Cushion [r]r]] i RO g
Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™ EYENEY Ol e N
Modular size options: 24"x 24" HORIZONTAL QUARTER TURN
Coordinate group: 12 ASHLAR

$$

Suzanne Tick Design™

18909
MINERAL ORE

18903
SILVER HALIDE LITHO

18901
GREYSCALE

Sero

This style was designed using the Sero design approach

56 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

HAPHAZARD Il 03366

Yarn type: TDX®

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Powerbond construction options: Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: 16

$

13508
DAPPLE PARTICOLOR

13507

57 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

POWERBOND

MODULAR

NEIE <[r|\2
BERE AED
NED NAG
QUARTER TURN RANDOM

JHANEBARNES



INFINITY 05849

Yarn type: Antron® Legacy

Dye method: Solution/Yarn-dyed

Gauge: 1/13

Pattern match: Not Required

Powerbond construction options: Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: 14

$5%

KALEIDOSCOPE MOONSTONE

58 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR

M

M
N

MONOLITHIC

POWERBOND

RESTORATION COLLECTION

INLINE 04122

Yarn type: Dynex SD®

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: 6

$

54202
LONGBOARD

59 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR
<[r]\% NEID
MEE NEE
rule NEIE
RANDOM QUARTER TURN




BIG CITY... BRIGHT LIGHTS

INTERCHANGE 04051

Yarn type: Dynex SD®

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: 6

$

36101
LIGHTS OUT

MODULAR

VERTICAL
ASHLAR

LONGITUDE 04318

Yarn type: TDX®

Dye method: Solution/Yarn-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Powerbond construction options: Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: 16

$$

13508
PARTICOLOR

MODULAR

NED
HEE
NED

QUARTER TURN

VERTICAL
ASHLAR

POWERBOND

JHANEBARNES

60 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

61 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878



MAELSTROM 04849

Yarn type: Dynex SD®

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Powerbond Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Coordinate group: 16

$3

33203 33209
ELECTRICITY NATURE CALLS

62 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR POWERBOND

VERTICAL
ASHLAR

JHANEBARNES

Sero

This style was designed using the Sero design approach

STREET FAIR COLLECTION

MERCHANT 04293

Yarn type: Antron Lumena®

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Powerbond Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™

$$

22501
PAINTED FACE

NG

NEE

MODULAR HORIZONTAL
ASHLAR

DNED <[+|\%
NEE V[>T
NEE rule
QUARTER TURN RANDOM

VERTICAL
ASHLAR

POWERBOND

63 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878



WAX RESIST COLLECTION

MERISTEM 03310

Yarn type: Antron Legacy®

Dye method: Solution/Yarn Dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Powerbond Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Coordinate group: 13

$$

13203
PAPER MULBERRY

MODULAR

ol B KO
ol B KO
Ol RO K

MONOLITHIC

POWERBOND

CODE SERIES

METRI 04654

Yarn type: Dynex SD®

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Powerbond Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Coordinate group: 12 + Textures

$$

62104
SABLE QUARTZITE MID-GREY/SHARD

62105

MODULAR

NED
>+
NED

QUARTER TURN

POWERBOND

Suzanne Tick Design™

64 Tandus Centiva

65 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878



OVERLAY SERIES

OVERLAY ACCENT Il 02977

Yarn type: Dynex®

Dye method: Solution/Yarn-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: 6

$$

44022
TOTAL ECLIPSE

66 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR

[r]>]1] [r]+]*] NED <[+[\2
[*T>]2] [r]+]*] HEE V>
NED [r]+]2] NED NEG

HERRINGBONE HORIZONTAL QUARTER TURN RANDOM

ASHLAR

Suzanne Tick Design™

PARADIGM 04316

Yarn type: TDX®

Dye method: Solution/Yarn Dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Powerbond Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Coordinate group: 16

$3

13508
PARTICOLOR

67 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR POWERBOND
NEE <[+ ]\%
HEOE B
NEID NG
QUARTER TURN RANDOM

JHANEBARNES



PLEXUS COLOUR IV 02875 ACCENTUATE SERIES

PUNCTUATE 04251
Yarn type: Dynex® MODULAR POWERBOND Yarn type: Dynex® MODULAR POWERBOND
Dye method: Solution/Yarn-dyed Dye method: Solution/Yarn Dyed
Gauge: 1/13 Gauge: 5/64
Pattern match: Not Required Ol Ol Pattern match: Not Required T T
Powerbond construction options: Cushion Ol 08 K Powerbond Cushion ) )
Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™ SOl SO Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™ * *
Modular size options: 24"x 24" MONOLITHIC Coordinate group: 6 VERTICAL
Coordinate group: Solids $$ ASHLAR
$$%

Suzanne Tick Design™
Q | Q | Q | Q | Q | Q_

BRUSHED SILVER PEAT MOSS SMOKE SCREEN GUN POWDER COFFEE BEAN TRONA

Q Q| Q| Q| Q

18512 18550
BLACK BIRD RED HOT LAPIS LAZULI GREAT LAKES SOFT TAUPE
Q | Q

18569
LIME ZEST STEEL WOOL

68 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878 69 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878



CROSSCUT COLLECTION

SANDBLAST 11017

MODULAR

Yarn type: Econyl
Dye method: Solution-dyed
Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required ol KOl
Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™ ol NN
Coordinate group: 7 M

$

Q

MONOLITHIC

Suzanne Tick Design™

Q Q
28302 28303 28304 28305

NATIVE ASPHALT SILVER DEPOSIT STREETSCAPE URBAN SHADOW

28301
ANCHOR BOLT

Q Q Q Q Q

28306 28307 28308 28309 28310
BARK SCRIBE STORM SASH BRICK VENEER OREGON FIR BLUE STAKE

Q

28313
FIELD REPORT

STREET FAIR COLLECTION

SIDEWALK ART 04294

Yarn type: Antron Lumena®

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Powerbond Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™

$$

22502
CUISINE

MODULAR

[r]+]*] DNEID
[r]*r]7] NEE
[r]+]2] DNEID

HORIZONTAL
ASHLAR

QUARTER TURN

70 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

71 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

POWERBOND

VERTICAL
ASHLAR

Suzanne Tick Design™



STACK 9 04332

Yarn type: Dynex SD®

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Powerbond construction options: Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: 6

$$

75002 75003 75007

CITYSCAPE BLACK ALUMINUM  MINERAL SPRING

72 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR POWERBOND

VERTICAL
ASHLAR

SEro

This style was designed using the Sero design approach

CROSSCUT COLLECTION

STAMP 11018

Yarn type: Econyl

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Coordinate group: 7

$

(€]

28301 28302 28303 28304 28305
ANCHOR BOLT NATIVE ASPHALT SILVER DEPOSIT STREETSCAPE URBAN SHADOW

Q Q Q Q Q

28306 28307 28308 28309 28310
BARK SCRIBE STORM SASH BRICK VENEER OREGON FIR BLUE STAKE

Q

28313
FIELD REPORT

73 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR

NEED
NEED
NEED

MONOLITHIC

Suzanne Tick Design™




BIG CITY... BRIGHT LIGHTS

STREET LIFE 03973

Yarn type: Dynex SD®

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: 6

$

Q] Q|

LIGHTS OUT OPEN AIR MASS TRANSIT STREET CORNER

Q| Q |

36108 36109
HIGH LINE PIER 40 CURBSIDE BLUE LINE
Q | Q |
36112
CHINATOWN BROWN DERBY ROOF TOP

74 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR

NERER NER err@
[r]r]7] >[r]> v[>]r
NEE N NAG

HORIZONTAL
ASHLAR

QUARTER TURN

RANDOM

BIG CITY... BRIGHT LIGHTS COLLECTION

THOROUGHFARE 04042

Yarn type: Dynex SD®

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: 6

$

36101
LIGHTS OUT

75 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR

NED
HEE
NED

QUARTER TURN



URBAN VIEW 04405

MODULAR

Yarn type: Dynex SD®
Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 5/64
Pattern match: Not Required * *
Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™ il e
Modular size options: 24"x 24" ek
Coordinate group: 6 VERTICAL
$ ASHLAR

(@] Q Q Q

19801 19802 19803 19804 19805 19806

NOSE2THEGRIND- CONCRETE JUNGLE STONE OAK

STONE
Q Q
19811 19812

MACHINED STEEL DERBY

WELDED ALUMINUM MAIN DRAG IRON BARK

Q Q Q
19807 19808 19809

HUDSON PIER NIGHT OUT RESEVOIR GREENBELT

76 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

NATURAL FORMATIONS COLLECTION

WINWOOD 04090

Yarn type: Dynex SD®

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: Not Required

Powerbond construction options: Cushion

Modular construction options: ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™
Modular size options: 24"x 24"

Coordinate group: 17

$$

59005
CLAYSTONE QUARTZITE MOOD

59008

77 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

MODULAR POWERBOND

VERTICAL
ASHLAR

Sero

This style was designed using the Sero design approach




BROADLOOM

Alpaca ll Plateau Il
Breakout Reverb I
Calculus Site Il
Colourworks Il Stratify
Converge VIP IlI
Equilibrium Yohji Grid Il
Grama Il Zona
Hexfold

Linea



BROADLOOM



COORDINATE GROUP T

BROADLOOM



84 Tandus Centiva 85 Tandus Centiva



COLOR PALETTE COLOR PALETTE

BROWN/TAUPE BROWN/TAUPE
Broadloom Broadloom

Quickship Program Quickship Program

For samples: For samples:
tandus-centiva.com tandus-centiva.com
800.248.2878 800.248.2878

WREN 00604 CACAO 00605 SUEDE 00714 ANTLER 00716 GLASSHOUSE 01884 WREN 00604 SUEDE 00714 ANTLER 00716
ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 CALCULUS 44047 pg 117 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118

FRENCH SADDLE
ANCIENT 00719 ZAIRE 00721 RAW SUGAR 00800 CLAY WHEEL 00802 ANCIENT 00719 RAW SUGAR 00800 $$$ CLAY WHEEL 00802 $$$ 00803

ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118

FRENCH SADDLE
00803 MESA BLOCK 00806 $$$ PEARL MAVEN 00807 $$$ OSTRICH 00809 MESA BLOCK 00806 $$$ PEARL MAVEN 00807  $$$ OSTRICH 00809 MINK WRAP 00813 $$$

ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118 COLOURWORKS Il 32032 pg 118 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118

HAMADA DESERT HAMADA DESERT
MINK WRAP 00813 MAPLE JASPER 00834 $%$$ 00835 SAND STAR 00836 MAPLE JASPER 000834 $$$ 00835

ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118 CONVERGE 44041 pg 120

SAND STAR 000836 $$$ MICA POWDER 02568

86 Tandus Centiva 87 Tandus Centiva



COLOR PALETTE COLOR PALETTE

BROWN/TAUPE BROWN/TAUPE
Broadloom Broadloom

Quickship Program Quickship Program

For samples: For samples:
tandus-centiva.com tandus-centiva.com
800.248.2878 800.248.2878

ROAN 01307 ELEPHANT 01315 CRUSHED ROOT 02452 RAW COCOA 02661 MESA BLOCK 00806 $$$ PEARL MAVEN 00807  $$$ OSTRICH 00809 MINK WRAP 00813
EQUILIBRIUM 30400 pg 121 EQUILIBRIUM 30400 pg 121 GRAMA 1l 44025 pg 122 LINEA 40041 pg 124 PLATEAU Il 51081 pg 126 PLATEAU Il 51081 pg 126 PLATEAU Il 51081 pg 126 PLATEAU Il 51081 pg 126

WEATHERED OAK FRENCH SADDLE HAMADA DESERT
02662 SUEDE 02668 WREN 02669 02671 MAPLE JASPER 00834 $$$ 00835 SAND STAR 00836 WREN 00604

LINEA 40441 pg 124 LINEA 40041 pg 124 LINEA 40441 pg 124 LINEA 40441 pg 124 PLATEAU 11 51081 pg 126 PLATEAU 11 51081 pg 126 PLATEAU 11 51081 pg 126 SITE 11 51082 pg 130

WREN 00604 CACAOQ 00605 SUEDE 00714 ANTLER 00716 CACAOQO 00605 SUEDE 00714 ANTLER 00716 ANCIENT 00719
PLATEAU Il 51081 pg 126 PLATEAU Il 51081 pg 126 PLATEAU Il 51081 pg 126 PLATEAU Il 51081 pg 126 SITE 11 51082 pg 130 SITE 11 51082 pg 130 SITE 11 51082 pg 130 SITE 11 51082 pg 130

FRENCH SADDLE
00803

FRENCH SADDLE
ANCIENT 00719 RAW SUGAR 00800 CLAY WHEEL 00802 00803 RAW SUGAR 00800 CLAY WHEEL 00802

PLATEAU 11 51081 pg 126 PLATEAU Il 51081 pg 126 PLATEAU 11 51081 pg 126 PLATEAU 11 51081 pg 126 SITE 11 51082 pg 130 SITE 11 51082 pg 130 SITE 11 51082 pg 130 SITE 11 51082 pg 130

MESA BLOCK 00806 $$%

88 Tandus Centiva 89 Tandus Centiva



COLOR PALETTE

BROWN/TAUPE

Broadloom

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

PEARL MAVEN 00807
SITE 11 51082

HAMADA DESERT
00835

SITE 11 51082

SUEDE 00714
STRATIFY 44054

90 Tandus Centiva

OSTRICH 00809 MINK WRAP 00813 MAPLE JASPER 00834 $%$

CACAO 00605
STRATIFY 44054

SAND STAR 00836
STRATIFY 44054

RAW SUGAR 00800
STRATIFY 44054

ANCIENT 00719
STRATIFY 44054

ANTLER 00716
STRATIFY 44054

COLOR PALETTE

BROWN/TAUPE

Broadloom

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

CLAY WHEEL 00802
STRATIFY 44054

OSTRICH 00809
STRATIFY 44054

SAND STAR 00836
STRATIFY 44054

91 Tandus Centiva

FRENCH SADDLE

MESA BLOCK 00806

STRATIFY 44054 STRATIFY 44054

MINK WRAP 00813
STRATIFY 44054

MAPLE JASPER 00834
STRATIFY 44054

CACAOQ 00605

PEARL MAVEN 00807 $$
STRATIFY 44054 pg 132

HAMADA DESERT
00835

STRATIFY 44054 pg 132

SUEDE 00714
VIP 111 52042 pg 134



COLOR PALETTE

BROWN/TAUPE

Broadloom

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

ANTLER 00716 ANCIENT 00719 RAW SUGAR 00800 $$%% CLAY WHEEL 00802  $$%%
VIP 11l 52042 pg 134 VIP 11l 52042 pg 134 VIP 11l 52042 pg 134 VIP 11l 52042 pg 134

FRENCH SADDLE
00803 MESA BLOCK 00806 PEARL MAVEN 00807 $%$%$ OSTRICH 00809

VIP 111 52042 pg 134 VIP 111 52042 pg 134 VIP 111 52042 pg 134 VIP 111 52042 pg 134

HAMADA DESERT
00835

MINK WRAP 00813

SAND STAR 00836 $$$%
VIP 11l 52042 pg 134 VIP Il 52042 pg 134 VIP 11l 52042 pg 134 VIP 111 52042 pg 134

MAPLE JASPER 00834 $$%$

MOCHA 01757
ZONA 44031 pg 137

92 Tandus Centiva

COLOR PALETTE

BLACK/GREY

Broadloom

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

STERLING 00609 ONYX 00611 RAIN SOAKED 00694 TOWN CAR 00804 $$%
ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114

Q

WISP 00808 COLD GREY SABER 00811 RUTHENIUM 00837 $$$
ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114

BLACK METALLIC 01962 $% LIQUID CRYSTAL 01955 $$ STERLING 00609 ONYX 00611
BREAKOUT 40035 pg 116 BREAKOUT 40035 pg 116 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118

93 Tandus Centiva



COLOR PALETTE

BLACK/GREY

Broadloom

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

RAIN SOAKED 00694  $%% CASTILE 00722 TOWN CAR 00804 $$%
COLOURWORKS 11l 32032 pg 118 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118
2 OV ™

Q] ] = ] _'.h._|1

ki ol B Y N

i {4 e
Y. o
LSF2 Nl |
LIS i

SABER 00811 RUTHENIUM 00837 $$$ WIS 32 T RS
COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118 COLOURWORKS 11 32032 pg 118 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118
Q_[o:] Q_[Q=]
SILVER LAKE 02451
GRAMA [l 44025 pg 122 GRAMA [l 44025 pg 122 GRAMA 11 44025 pg 122

ANCIENT 02672

BLACK METALLIC 01962 $$
HEXFOLD 40038 pg 123 LINEA 40041 pg 124

94 Tandus Centiva

COLD GREY 00810

$$9

COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118

BLACK SHADE 02569
CONVERGE 44041

HEXFOLD 40038

pg 120

pg 123

COLOR PALETTE

BLACK/GREY

Broadloom
Quickship Program
For samples:

tandus-centiva.com
800.248.2878

COLD GREY 02673
LINEA 40041

TOWN CAR 02677
LINEA 40041

PLATEAU 11 51081

95 Tandus Centiva

pg 124

pg 124

pg 126

STERLING 02674
LINEA 40041

BURNISHED STEEL
02693

LINEA 40041

ONYX 00611
PLATEAU 11 51081

pg 124

pg 124

pg 126

CASTILE 02675
LINEA 40041

FLINT DUST 02694
LINEA 40041

PLATEAU 11 51081

pg 124

pg 124

pg 126

ONYX 02676
LINEA 40041

pg 124

ROCK QUARRY 02695 $$$$

LINEA 40041

PLATEAU 11 51081

RUTHENIUM 00837
PLATEAU 11 51081

pg 124

pg 126

$5%
pg 126




COLOR PALETTE

BLACK/GREY

Broadloom

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

Q| Q |
CASTILE 00722 TOWN CAR 00804
PLATEAU Il 51081 pg 126 PLATEAU Il 51081 pg 126 PLATEAU 11 51081 pg 126 PLATEAU I1 51081 pg 126
1Q_JQ:]
STERLING 00609 ONYX 00611 RAIN SOAKED 00694 $$$
REVERB Il 44024 pg 128 SITE 11 51082 pg 130 SITE 11 51082 pg 130 SITE 11 51082 pg 130

COLD GREY 00810 $$$

'WISP 00808
SITE 11 51082 pg 130 SITE 11 51082 pg 130 SITE 11 51082 pg 130 SITE 11 51082 pg 130

CASTILE 00722 TOWN CAR 00804

RUTHENIUM 00837

SABER 00811
SITE 11 51082 pg 130 SITE 11 51082 pg 130

96 Tandus Centiva

COLOR PALETTE

BLACK/GREY

Broadloom

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

Q |
STERLING 00609 ONYX 00611
STRATIFY 44054 pg 132 STRATIFY 44054 pg 132 STRATIFY 44054 pg 132
Q | Q |
TOWN CAR 00804
STRATIFY 44054 pg 132 STRATIFY 44054 pg 132 STRATIFY 44054 pg 132

ONYX 00611

SABER 00811
STRATIFY 44054 pg 132 VIP 11l 52042 pg 134 VIP 1l 52042 pg 134

STERLING 00609

CASTILE 00722
VIP 11l 52042 pg 134

97 Tandus Centiva

RUTHENIUM 00837
STRATIFY 44054

STRATIFY 44054

pg 132

pg 132

RAIN SOAKED 00694 $$%$

VIP 111 52042

TOWN CAR 00804
VIP 111 52042

pg 134

$$$%
pg 134




COLOR PALETTE

BLACK/GREY

Broadloom

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com
800.248.2878

LACQUER 01279
YOHJI GRID 11 30398

98 Tandus Centiva

COLD GREY 00810 RUTHENIUM 00837

COLOR PALETTE

BLUE

Broadloom

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

ANILINE 00612 COBALT 00695
ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050

LAZULITE 00820 POOLSIDE 00829

ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050

PERIWINKLE 00819 $$%
COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118

99 Tandus Centiva

LAZULITE 00820

CASTILE 00722 PERIWINKLE 00819 $$$
pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114

ANILINE 00612 COBALT 00695
pg 114 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118

CASPIAN 00821 POOLSIDE 00829

NAUTICAL DUSK
02664

LINEA 40041 pg 124




COLOR PALETTE

BLUE

Broadloom

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com
800.248.2878

ANILINE 00612

PLATEAU 11 51081 pg 126 PLATEAU 11 51081
Q|
POOLSIDE 00829
PLATEAU Il 51081 pg 126 PLATEAU I 51081
Q |
LAZULITE 00820
SITE I1 51082 pg 130 SITE 11 51082

100 Tandus Centiva

pg 126

pg 126

pg 130

PLATEAU 11 51081 pg 126 PLATEAU 11 51081

ANILINE 00612 COBALT 00695

SITE 11 51082 pg 130 SITE 11 51082
Q |

CASPIAN 00821

SITE 11 51082 pg 130 SITE 11 51082

pg 126

pg 130

pg 130

COLOR PALETTE

BLUE

Broadloom

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com
800.248.2878

Q |

STRATIFY 44054 pg 132
Q |

STRATIFY 44054 pg 132

PERIWINKLE 00819
VIP 11l 52042 pg 134

101 Tandus Centiva

Q| Q| Q |
STRATIFY 44054 pg 132 STRATIFY 44054 pg 132 STRATIFY 44054 pg 132
Q |
ANILINE 00612 COBALT 00695
STRATIFY 44054 pg 132 VIP 111 52042 pg 134 VIP 11l 52042 pg 134

LAZULITE 00820
VIP 11l 52042 pg 134

CASPIAN 00821
VIP 111 52042 pg 134

POOLSIDE 00829
VIP 111 52042 pg 134



COLOR PALETTE

RED

Broadloom

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

VENETIAN 02692

VENETIAN 00828
ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118 LINEA 40041 pg 124 PLATEAU 11 51081 pg 126

VENETIAN 00828 VENETIAN 00828

VENETIAN 00828 VENETIAN 00828 VENETIAN 00828

SITE 11 51082 pg 130 STRATIFY 44054 pg 132 VIP 11l 52042 pg 134

102 Tandus Centiva

COLOR PALETTE

GOLD

Broadloom

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

REED 00603 DIJON 00697 CORN COB 00801 $$% REED 00603
ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 1l 51050 pg 114 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118

DIJON 00697 CORN COB 00801 $$$ REED 02670 REED 00603
COLOURWORKS 11l 32032 pg 118 COLOURWORKS 11l 32032 pg 118 LINEA 40041 pg 124 PLATEAU 11 51081 pg 126

DIJON 00697 CORN COB 00801 REED 00603
PLATEAU 11 51081 pg 126 PLATEAU 11 51081 pg 126 SITE 11 51082 pg 130

103 Tandus Centiva



COLOR PALETTE

GOLD

Broadloom

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

DIJON 00697 CORN COB 00801
SITE 11 51082 pg 130 SITE 11 51082 pg 130

CORN COB 00801 REED 00603
STRATIFY 44054 pg 132 VIP 111 52042 pg 134

104 Tandus Centiva

STRATIFY 44054 STRATIFY 44054

CORN COB 00801

COLOR PALETTE

GREEN

Broadloom

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

GALLIUM 00608
pg 132 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114

$$5$ SLATE LINE 00812

pg 134 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114

GALLIUM 00608
COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118

105 Tandus Centiva

ENDIVE 00610
ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114

DUOTONE 00816
ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114

COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118

SNOW PEA 00696
ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114

OLIVE LEAF 00818
ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114

SNOW PEA 00696
COLOURWORKS 11l 32032 pg 118

JADEITE 00699
ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114

HOLLY 00838
ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114

JADEITE 00699
COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118



COLOR PALETTE

GREEN

Broadloom

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

ZAIRE 00721

COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118

HOLLY 00838

COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118

JADEITE 00699
PLATEAU 11 51081

106 Tandus Centiva

SLATE LINE 00812
COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118

DUOTONE 00816
COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118

OLIVE LEAF 00818
COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118

SNOW PEA 00696
PLATEAU 11 51081

GALLIUM 00608
PLATEAU 11 51081

ENDIVE 00610
PLATEAU 11 51081

SLATE LINE 00812
PLATEAU I1 51081

PLATEAU 11 51081

COLOR PALETTE

GREEN

Broadloom

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com
800.248.2878

DUOTONE 00816
PLATEAU 11 51081

ENDIVE 00610
SITE 11 51082

107 Tandus Centiva

OLIVE LEAF 00818 HOLLY 00838 GALLIUM 00608
pg 126 PLATEAU 11 51081 pg 126 PLATEAU 11 51081 pg 126 SITE 11 51082 pg 130

SNOW PEA 00696 JADEITE 00699 ZAIRE 00721
pg 130 SITE 11 51082 pg 130 SITE 11 51082 pg 130 SITE 11 51082 pg 130

SLATE LINE 00812 DUOTONE 00816 OLIVE LEAF 00818

SITE Il 51082 pg 130 SITE 11 51082 pg 130 SITE 11 51082 pg 130




COLOR PALETTE

GREEN

Broadloom

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

HOLLY 00838 GALLIUM 00608 ENDIVE 00610 SNOW PEA 00696
SITE 11 51082 pg 130 STRATIFY 44054 pg 132 STRATIFY 44054 pg 132 STRATIFY 44054 pg 132

JADEITE 00699 ZAIRE 00721

SLATE LINE 00812 DUOTONE 00816
STRATIFY 44054 pg 132 STRATIFY 44054 pg 132 STRATIFY 44054 pg 132 STRATIFY 44054 pg 132

OLIVE LEAF 00818 HOLLY 00838
STRATIFY 44054 pg 132 STRATIFY 44054 pg 132

108 Tandus Centiva

COLOR PALETTE

GREEN

Broadloom

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

GALLIUM 00608 ENDIVE 00610 SNOW PEA 00696 JADEITE 00699
VIP 111 52042 pg 134 VIP 111 52042 pg 134 VIP 111 52042 pg 134 VIP 111 52042 pg 134

ZAIRE 00721 SLATE LINE 00812 DUOTONE 00816 OLIVE LEAF 00818
VIP 11l 52042 pg 134 VIP 111 52042 pg 134 VIP 111 52042 pg 134 VIP 111 52042 pg 134

HOLLY 00838
VIP 11l 52042 pg 134

109 Tandus Centiva



COLOR PALETTE

ORANGE/RUST

Broadloom

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

REDWOOD CREEK

HOT PEPPER 00698 $$$ GOJI 00832 00840 HOT PEPPER 00698 $$$
ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118
Q |
REDWOOD CREEK

GOJI 00832 00840 TURMERIC 02666

COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118 LINEA 40041 pg 124 LINEA 40041 pg 124
Q | Q |

PLATEAU I1 51081 pg 126 PLATEAU I1 51081 pg 126

110 Tandus Centiva

COLOR PALETTE

ORANGE/RUST

Broadloom

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com
800.248.2878

Q|
HOT PEPPER 00698
PLATEAU 11 51081 pg 126 SITE 1151082
Q| Q|
STRATIFY 44054 pg 132 STRATIFY 44054

111 Tandus Centiva

pg 130

pg 132

SITE 11 51082

STRATIFY 44054

GOJI 00832
VIP 11l 52042

pg 130

pg 132

pg 134

REDWOOD CREEK
00840

SITE 11 51082

HOT PEPPER 00698
VIP 11l 52042

REDWOOD CREEK
00840

VIP 111 52042

pg 130

pg 134

pg 134



COLOR PALETTE

PURPLE

Broadloom

Quickship Program
For samples:
tandus-centiva.com

800.248.2878

ZINNIA 00815 BOYSEN 00817 ZINNIA 00815 BOYSEN 00817
ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 ALPACA 11 51050 pg 114 COLOURWORKS Il 32032 pg 118 COLOURWORKS 111 32032 pg 118
Q |
BOYSEN 02678 BOYSEN 00817 ZINNIA 00815
LINEA 40041 pg 124 PLATEAU 11 51081 pg 126 PLATEAU 11 51081 pg 126 SITE 11 51082 pg 130
Q |
BOYSEN 00817 BOYSEN 00817 ZINNIA 00815
SITE 11 51082 pg 130 STRATIFY 44054 pg 132 STRATIFY 44054 pg 132 VIP 111 52042 pg 134

BOYSEN 00817
VIP 11l 52042 pg 134

112 Tandus Centiva 113 Tandus Centiva



THE COLOUR COLLECTION

ALPACA Il 51050

Yarn type: Antron® Legacy
Dye method: Piece Dyed
Gauge: 5/32

Pattern match: Not Required

BROADLOOM

Broadloom construction options: Super-Lok®

Coordinate group: Solids

$$$

ENDIVE ONYX

Q

00608 00609
GALLIUM STERLING

Q Q

00694
ANILINE RAIN SOAKED COBALT

Q

SNOW PEA DIJON

114 Tandus Centiva

00698 00699
HOT PEPPER JADEITE SUEDE

BROADLOOM

Q

00801
ZAIRE CASTILE RAW SUGAR CORN COB

Q

00802 00808
CLAY WHEEL FRENCH SADDLE TOWN CAR MESA BLOCK PEARL MAVEN WISP

Q Q

00815
OSTRICH COLD GREY SABER SLATE LINE MINK WRAP ZINNIA

Q

00821
OLIVE LEAF PERIWINKLE LAZULITE CASPIAN

DUOTONE

®
(2] 2 (2]
»
m
4

Q Q

00829 00832 00836
VENETIAN POOLSIDE GOJI MAPLE JASPER HAMADA DESERT SAND STAR

Q Q

00840
REDWOOD CREEK

RUTHENIUM

T
o
=
=<

115 Tandus Centiva Alpaca Il 51050 For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878



NEEDLE TECH COLLECTION

BREAKOUT 40035

Yarn type: Dynex®

Dye method: Solution/Yarn-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: 18.75"W x 33.33"L
Broadloom construction options: Super-Lok®
Coordinate group: 15

$$

01962
BLACK METALLIC LIQUID CRYSTAL

116 Tandus Centiva  For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

BROADLOOM

CALCULUS 44047

Yarn type: Dynex®

Dye method: Solution/Space Dyed

Gauge: 1/10

Pattern match: 2.4" W x 5.17" L

Broadloom construction options: Super-Lok®
Coordinate group: 3

$

GLASSHOUSE

117 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

BROADLOOM




THE COLOUR COLLECTION

COLOURWORKS I1l1 32032

Yarn type: Solutia Nylon

Dye method: Piece Dyed

Gauge: 1/10

Pattern match: Not Required

Broadloom construction options: Super-Lok®
Coordinate group: Solids

$5%

Q
00605

CACAO
Q| Q

00612
ENDIVE ANILINE

Q
00696 00698

SNOW PEA DIJON HOT PEPPER

118 Tandus Centiva

Q

00608
GALLIUM

Q

00694
RAIN SOAKED

Q

JADEITE

Q

00609
STERLING

Q

00695
COBALT

Q

00714
SUEDE

BROADLOOM

Q Q § Q |
00722 00800

CASTILE RAW SUGAR CORN COB

Q
00802 00806

CLAY WHEEL FRENCH SADDLE TOWN CAR MESA BLOCK PEARL MAVEN

Q | Q

00813
SLATE LINE MINK WRAP ZINNIA

Q Q
00819 00820

DUOTONE BOYSEN OLIVE LEAF PERIWINKLE LAZULITE CASPIAN

Q Q
00834 00835 00836

VENETIAN POOLSIDE GOJI MAPLE JASPER HAMADA DESERT SAND STAR

OSTRICH COLD GREY

00840
RUTHENIUM HOLLY REDWOOD CREEK

119 Tandus Centiva Colourworks 11l 32032

BROADLOOM

For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878



SYNTHESIS COLLECTION EQUILIBRIUM 30400
CONVERGE 44041

Yarn type: Dynex SD®

BROADLOOM

BROADLOOM

Yarn type: Dynex®

Dye method: Solution-dyed Dye method: Solution/Space Dyed

Gauge: 1/10 Gauge: 1/10

Pattern match: 8.0" Wx 6.0" L Pattern match: 0.60" W x 0.58" L

Broadloom construction options: Super-Lok® Broadloom construction options: Super-Lok®
Coordinate group: 6 Coordinate group: 3

$ $

02568
MICA POWDER BLACK SHADE OPTICAL FILTER ROAN ELEPHANT

02569

120 Tandus Centiva  For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878 121 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878



GRAMA 11 44025

Yarn type: Dynex SD®

Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 1/10

Pattern match: 0.2" Wx 0.3" L

Broadloom construction options: Super-Lok®
Coordinate group: Textures

$

Q_Jo=|
BRAZIL NUT COOL MUD ASHLAND SLATE
Q_Jo=
CHAR

122 Tandus Centiva  For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

SILVER LAKE

CRUSHED ROOT

BROADLOOM

NEEDLE TECH COLLECTION

HEXFOLD 40038

BROADLOOM

Yarn type: Dynex®

Dye method: Solution/Yarn-dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: 18.75"W x 9.82"L

Broadloom construction options: Super-Lok®
Coordinate group: 15

$3$

01962
BLACK METALLIC LIQUID CRYSTAL

123 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878



LINEA 40041

BROADLOOM

Yarn type: Antron® Legacy

Dye method: Piece Dyed

Gauge: 5/64

Pattern match: 37.50" W x Not Required
Broadloom construction options: Super-Lok® Suzanne Tick Design™
Coordinate group: Textures

$$$$

02660 02661 02662 02663 02664
SILVER MIST RAW COCOA WEATHERED OAK SLATE BLOCK NAUTICAL DUSK

Q Q Q Q Q

02665 02666 02667
OBSIDIAN SHARD TURMERIC SEA SALT SUEDE WREN

124 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

BROADLOOM

02692
CASTILE ONYX TOWN CAR BOYSEN GOJI VENETIAN

02678

02693 02694 02695
BURNISHED STEEL FLINT DUST ROCK QUARRY

125 Tandus Centiva Linea 40041 For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878



THE COLOUR COLLECTION

PLATEAU Il 51081

Yarn type: Antron® Legacy

Dye method: Piece Dyed

Gauge: 1/10

Pattern match: 0.2" W x Not Required
Broadloom construction options: Super-Lok®
Coordinate group: Textures

$$$

REED WREN CACAO

00610 00612
ENDIVE ONYX ANILINE

Q Q

00696 00698
SNOW PEA DIJON HOT PEPPER

126 Tandus Centiva

Q
00608

Q
00609

BROADLOOM

Q
00716 00719

ANTLER ANCIENT ZAIRE

Q Q

00802 00803
CLAY WHEEL FRENCH SADDLE TOWN CAR

Q Q Q Q
00809 00810 00811 00812

OSTRICH COLD GREY SABER

Q Q
00816 00817

DUOTONE BOYSEN OLIVE LEAF

Q Q
00828 00829

VENETIAN POOLSIDE GOJI

Q (@]

00837 00840
RUTHENIUM HOLLY REDWOOD CREEK

127 Tandus Centiva Plateau 11 51081

Q Q Q
00721 00722 00800
Q Q Q
00804 00806 00807

Q Q
00818 00819
Q Q
00832 00834

CASTILE RAW SUGAR CORN COB

MESA BLOCK PEARL MAVEN WISP

Q

00813
SLATE LINE MINK WRAP ZINNIA

Q Q

00820 00821
PERIWINKLE LAZULITE CASPIAN

Q Q

00835 00836
MAPLE JASPER HAMADA DESERT SAND STAR

BROADLOOM

For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878



JIVE SELECTION

REVERB Il 44024

Yarn type: Dynex SD® BROADLOOM
Dye method: Solution-dyed

Gauge: 1/10

Pattern match: 24.0" W x 35.82" L

Broadloom construction options: Super-Lok®

Coordinate group: 12

$

02770
RADIOGRAPH

128 Tandus Centiva  For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878 129 Tandus Centiva



THE COLOUR COLLECTION

SITE I1 51082

Yarn type: Antron® Legacy

Dye method: Piece Dyed

Gauge: 1/10

Pattern match: 0.2" W x 0.43" L

Broadloom construction options: Super-Lok®
Coordinate group: Textures

$$$

00609
GALLIUM STERLING

Q

00694
ENDIVE ONYX ANILINE RAIN SOAKED COBALT

Q

00698
SNOW PEA DIJON HOT PEPPER JADEITE SUEDE

130 Tandus Centiva

BROADLOOM

Q Q Q
00722 00800 00801

CASTILE RAW SUGAR CORN COB

Q Q Q
00806 00807 00808

MESA BLOCK PEARL MAVEN WISP

Q Q Q
00812 00813 00815

SLATE LINE MINK WRAP ZINNIA

Q Q Q
00819 00820 00821

00802
CLAY WHEEL FRENCH SADDLE

COLD GREY

.

00817

DUOTONE BOYSEN OLIVE LEAF PERIWINKLE LAZULITE CASPIAN

Q Q Q
00834 00835 00836

VENETIAN POOLSIDE MAPLE JASPER HAMADA DESERT SAND STAR

RUTHENIUM REDWOOD CREEK

131 Tandus Centiva Site I 51082 For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878



THE COLOUR COLLECTION

STRATIFY 44054

Yarn type: Antron® Legacy BROADLOOM

Q Q Q
00719 00722 00801

Dye method: Piece Dyed

Gauge: 1/10

Pattern match: 12.0" W x Not Required
Broadloom construction options: Super-Lok®
Coordinate group: Textures

$$

Q Q
00604 00605 00608 00609

WREN CACAO GALLIUM STERLING

Q Q Q
00612 00694

ANCIENT ZAIRE CASTILE RAW SUGAR CORN COB

Q Q Q Q
00802 00803 00806 00807 00808

Q

ENDIVE ANILINE RAIN SOAKED COBALT CLAY WHEEL FRENCH SADDLE MESA BLOCK PEARL MAVEN WISP
Q Q Q Q Q
00698 00699 00810 00812 00813

SNOW PEA DIJON HOT PEPPER JADEITE SUEDE COLD GREY SLATE LINE MINK WRAP

Q Q Q Q
00817 00819 00820 00821

DUOTONE BOYSEN OLIVE LEAF PERIWINKLE LAZULITE CASPIAN

Q Q Q Q
00829 00834 00835 00836

VENETIAN POOLSIDE GOJI MAPLE JASPER HAMADA DESERT SAND STAR

Q
00838

RUTHENIUM HOLLY REDWOOD CREEK

132 Tandus Centiva 133 Tandus Centiva Stratify 44054 For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878



THE COLOUR COLLECTION

VIP 11 52042

Yarn type: Solutia Nylon

Dye method: Piece Dyed
Gauge: 1/10

Pattern match: Not Required

Broadloom construction options: Super-Lok®

Coordinate group: Solids

Rl
Rl
Ll
R

ENDIVE ONYX

134 Tandus Centiva

Q
00605 00609

CACAO GALLIUM STERLING

Q Q
00612 00694

ANILINE RAIN SOAKED COBALT

Q
00698

HOT PEPPER JADEITE SUEDE

Q

00699

For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878

BROADLOOM

=
(@] '.t 1
-
N
s -
00719 00801 .
ANCIENT RAW SUGAR CORN COB

Q

00802 00803 00808
CLAY WHEEL FRENCH SADDLE TOWN CAR MESA BLOCK PEARL MAVEN WISP
Q

Q

00810
OSTRICH COLD GREY

00815
SLATE LINE MINK WRAP ZINNIA

Q Q

00817 00821
DUOTONE BOYSEN OLIVE LEAF PERIWINKLE LAZULITE CASPIAN

Q Q Q
00829 00832 00836

VENETIAN POOLSIDE GOJI MAPLE JASPER HAMADA DESERT SAND STAR

Q Q
00838 00840

RUTHENIUM HOLLY REDWOOD CREEK

135 Tandus Centiva VIP Il 52042 For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878



YOHJI GRID Il 30398 ROOMS COLLECTION

ZONA 44031
Yarn type: Dynex SD® BrROADLOOM Yarn type: Dynex SD® BROADLOOM
Dye method: Solution-dyed Dye method: Solution-dyed
Gauge: 1/10 Gauge: 1/10
Pattern match: 6.0" W x 9.13" L Pattern match: 1.20" W x 2.42" L
Broadloom construction options: Super-Lok® Broadloom construction options: Super-Lok®
Coordinate group: 6 Coordinate group: 4
$ $

LACQUER RIVER STONE MOCHA

136 Tandus Centiva  For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878 137 Tandus Centiva For samples, visit tandus-centiva.com or call 800.248.2878



CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS
DESIGN INNOVATION
TARKETTTAPE™
MOISTURE WARRANTY
MOISTURE MANAGEMENT
ENVIRONMENTAL STORY
RESTART®

INDEX



CONSTRUCTION OPTIONS

All Tandus Centiva Powerbond® and Modular options are 100% closed-loop recyclable
through our ReStart® Program and do not contain pesticides (antimicrobials) as part
of our initiative to reduce chemicals.

We are also extending the warranties of our Powerbond and Modular products to
a non-prorated lifetime limited warranty. For further details, view our warranties at
tandus-centiva.com or contact our Tandus Centiva Technologies team.

Powerbond® Cushion (RS or Non RS) — A hybrid resilient sheet floor-
covering. Closed-cell cushion contains up to 19% postconsumer recycled
content. Overall product contains 7-33% recycled content with a minimum
7% postconsumer. Benefits include: superior performance in extreme
traffic, energy savings (good thermal attributes), reduced slip/fall injury,
excellent acoustic control and wall-to-wall impermeable moisture barrier,
lifetime limited warranty.

ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Technology™ — An application
of a proprietary coating to the backing of ethos Modular. Omnicoat
Technology provides an excellent chemical barrier, thus preventing any
interaction between materials in the backing and the wide variety of
components found on and within the flooring substrates.

ER3® Modular (RS or Non RS) — Industry’s first 100% recycled content
secondary backing. Minimum of 45% total recycled content, overall
product 14-24% postconsumer, lifetime limited warranty.

Flex-Aire™ Cushion Modular (RS or Non RS) — Affordable closed-cell
cushion for enhanced comfort and acoustic properties. Secondary backing
contains 35% preconsumer recycled content. Overall product contains
21-38% recycled content with a minimum 5% postconsumer, lifetime
limited warranty.

*RS is a peel & stick installation method. It is the lowest VOC adhesive system in the industry.

140 Tandus Centiva

POWERBOND

MODULAR

Super-Lok® was developed to provide customers with superior attributes to
the standard industry backing systems. Super-Lok is the benchmark backing
on many of Tandus Centiva’s broadloom carpets and has met or exceeded
all industry required testing. Super-Lok provides the following attributes —
enriched synthetic latex, improved protection against edge ravel, improved
protection against delamination, low Volatile Organic Compounds (VOC),
excellent tuft bind, excellent rollability, easy to install, 10 year warranty.

LifeLONG®is a high-performance Tandus Centiva commercial broadloom
backing system developed by Tandus Centiva Technologies. LifeLONG
was developed to meet the demanding requirements of the commercial
marketplace. LifeLONG is an available option for all styles constructed
with the Super-Lok Backing System. In addition to providing the same
attributes, LifeLONG also offers the following characteristics and benefits
— recycled content (for LEED™ Certification), 20 year non-prorated warranty,
improved lamination strength, increased edge ravel warranty, increased
lamination warranty, passed Modified British Spill Test, maintains flexibility
over a wide range of temperatures.

ErgoStep®backing is a high density polyurethane cushion. It was developed
to provide customers with a product to satisfy installation requirements
such as extra cushion comfort, and noise reduction. ErgoStep Backing is
available for all Tandus Centiva broadloom products and provides the following
attributes — cushion comfort, reduced fall impact, extended product life,
minimized edge ravel, moisture management, enhanced thermal properties,
and flexibility over a wide range of temperatures. ErgoStep contains a minimum
of 30% postconsumer recycled content and overall product postconsumer
recycled content of 8-10%. ErgoStep with BIOH™ adds 8.6% of bio-based
content derived from soy bean oil. This custom backing option is available
by special order and minimum yardage is required. 10 year warranty.

Crossweave® Woven technology was engineered for exceptional long-
term performance. Tandus Centiva’'s Crossweave looms weave pile and
backing yarns together to create one integral unit. Pile yarns are inter-
laced to provide woven carpets’ famous resistance to delamination and
yarn zippering. Every woven broadloom is constructed and crafted with
superior performance features including exceptional seaming properties
and dimensional stability, 15 year warranty.

CrossCushion® Woven provides added comfort underfoot and extends the
life cycle of Crossweave Woven Technology. CrossCushion is an attached high-
density polyurethane cushion. In addition to the attributes inherent in Cross-
weave woven construction, CrossCushion offers the following characteristics
and benefits — reduced fall impact, enhanced acoustics, moisture impediment,
reduced crushing, enhanced thermal properties. CrossCushion contains a
minimum of 30% postconsumer recycled content and overall product post-
consumer recycled content of 8-10%. CrossCushion with BIOH™ adds 8.6%
of bio-based content derived from soy bean oil. This custom backing option
is available by special order and minimum yardage is required. 15 year warranty.

141 Tandus Centiva

BROADLOOM

WOVEN



DESIGN INNOVATION

ETHOS® MODULAR with OMNICOAT TECHNOLOGY™

ANOTHER FIRST FOR THE INDUSTRY
ethos® MODULAR WITH OMNICOAT TECHNOLOGY™

Omnicoat Technology is the application of a proprietary coating to
the backing of ethos Modular tile. Omnicoat Technology provides an
excellent chemical barrier, thus preventing any interaction between
materials in the backing and the wide variety of components found on
and within the flooring substrate. Through this barrier property, Omnicoat
Technology serves to increase the compatibility of ethos Modular with
adverse and minimally prepared substrates, allowing for installations
over previously incompatible adhesive types such as general purpose,
styrene-based, and multipurpose.

Used in conjunction with TarkettTAPE™, ethos Modular with Omnicoat
Technology allows for immediate installation over adverse flooring
substrates that previously required time-consuming and costly
testing and floor preparation.

® pH, RH & MVER testing is eliminated?
¢ Install over pre-existing adhesive

e Priming not required for existing PSA meeting requirements
(see website for complete list)

¢ |Improved health, well-being & safety

2RH and MVER testing are eliminated provided that no free liquids are present
and that no moisture-stained concrete is evident. In the event that free liquids
and/or moisture-stained concrete are observed, a full assessment of the concrete
substrate is required.

142 Tandus Centiva

143 Tandus Centiva



TARKETTTAPE™

A FLOATING INSTALLATION SYSTEM FOR MODULAR CARPET

One piece is applied to one corner Installation is very simple and free of any excessive waste. Self-wound rolls have no release liner to
of each successive modular tile. dispose of, nor the typical waste associated with the use of bucket adhesives.

TarkettTAPE™ is for use with ethos® Modular with Omnicoat Tarkett
Technology™ and Flex-Aire™ Modular.

e TarkettTAPE installed with ethos Modular with Omnicoat Technology
requires no pH, MVER or In-Situ/RH testing provided there is no
evidence of free liquids.

e TarkettTAPE with Flex-Aire Modular can be installed at MVER < 5.0
pounds, pH < 9.0 and In-Situ/RH < 80%.

e QOdor free
e Sticks to the tile, not the floor
e LowVOCs

e Faster Installation

Supplied in self-wound perforated rolls with an outer diameter of
5" on a 3" inner diameter.
The resulting installation is a floating floor that stabilizes itself through interactive forces generated through the attachment of adjacent tiles,
e Each tape unit measures 3"x 4" +/- 0.125" with notched perforations while exponentially building as the floor coverage increases.
between each unit.
e There are 324 units per roll with a coverage area of 144 sq. yds/roll

installed with 24" tile.

® Packaged from 1 to 16 rolls per box with a minimum order quantity of INSTALLATION METHOD* INSTALLATION METHOD*
one roll.
o . 24"x 24" RANDOM, MONOLITHIC, QUARTER TURN 36"x 36" RANDOM, MONOLITHIC, QUARTER TURN
® The tape unit is centered at the corner of the tile as to engage the MODULAR INSTALLATIONS MODULAR INSTALLATIONS

inner section of the two adjacent and one opposing tile corners (See
installation instructions for details).

WALL WALL
TO SEE OUR
TARKETTTAPE VIDEO VISIT
TANDUS-CENTIVA.COM.
- -
-l -
< <
= = - -l
- -
<< <<
= =
Use half tabs at walls

Use half tabs at walls

144 Tandus Centiva 145 Tandus Centiva * Visit tandus-centiva.com for all installation methods.



MOISTURE WARRANTY ‘-

Powerbond® Cushion installations
utilizing #54 Seam Weld or C-XL
Water-based Seam Sealer will no
longer require MVER testing or

RH testing, provided that no free
liquids are present and that no
moisture-stained concrete is evident.
Testing for pH is still required

for all Powerbond Cushion and
must be 9.0 or less.*

* In the event that free liquids and/or moisture-stained concrete are observed,
a full assessment of the concrete substrate is required per the installation instructions.

146 Tandus Centiva 147 Tandus Centiva



MOISTURE MANAGEMENT

Tandus Centiva is a name synonymous with industry-leading innovation,
continuous improvement and products that demonstrate excellent
performance. Developed in 2010, our powershield® product became a
flooring solution for concrete substrates with a moisture vapor emission
rate (MVER) of up to 10 lbs. and a relative humidity (RH) of up to 90%.

powershield is an underlayment intended for use with Tandus
Centiva modular tile for moisture remediation.

powershield can be used over concrete flooring substrates in the
following conditions:

® Moisture Vapor Emission Rate (MVER) up to 10 Ibs

e Relative humidity of 90%

epHupto?

powershield offers the same technology for our modular tile that is found
in the revolutionary closed-cell cushion of Powerbond®.

* When powershield is properly installed over concrete slabs according to previously
mentioned specifications with Tandus Centiva modular tile, all applicable Tandus
Centiva Modular Limited Warranty terms apply.

148 Tandus Centiva

power(shield)

149 Tandus Centiva

MODULAR TILE_with powershield® underlayment over concrete



ENVIRONMENTAL STORY

Sustainability is an integral part of Tarkett's vision. We are committed to
developing innovative flooring that enhances well-being and respects
the environment. Our position as a global leader in the flooring industry
gives us the unique opportunity to produce products that contribute to
producing a better quality of life.

89%

OF ALL SOFT SURFACES HAVE
LOW EMISSIONS DEFINED AS 100
MICROGRAMS/M3 OR LESS.

INVENTED

RS INSTALLATION TO
REDUCE VOC EMISSIONS
TO 17 TIMES LOWER
THAN ALLOWED BY
INDUSTRY STANDARDS

150 Tandus Centiva

13 MILLION GALLONS OF ADHESIVES
REMOVED FROM USE WITH OUR RS PEEL &
STICK INSTALLATION SYSTEM

uus

3. 2 MILLION BUCKETS

20 6 MILLION CUBIC FEET

OF LANDFILL SPACE SAVED

/7%

WATER REDUCTION PER SQUARE YARD
OF CARPET MANUFACTURED SINCE 1993

FIRST NORTH AMERICAN
MODULAR CARPET TO

BE CRADLE TO CRADLE
CERTIFIED™ v3.1

25%

REDUCTION IN GREEN HOUSE GASES
SINCE 2010

3600

CHEMICALS ASSESSED WORLDWIDE FOR
MATERIAL HEALTH. TARKETT NORTH AMERICA
98% OF MATERIALS ARE ASSESSED.

151 Tandus Centiva

308

MILLION POUNDS

38,500,000

SQUARE YARDS OF
CARPET TILE RECYCLED
(USING 8 LBS/YD2)

12.4

SQUARE MILES

COVERS HALF THE AREA OF MANHATTAN_New York City



RESTART®

Since the early 1990's, Tandus Centiva has been collecting vinyl-backed
flooring from the marketplace to recycle back into flooring. We were the
first in the industry to reclaim and recycle soft surface flooring from the
waste stream, the first to third-party certify a recycled content product
and the industry’s first to third-party certify a closed-loop reclamation
and recycling program. Each day we recycle up to 90,000 pounds of
flooring and waste, totaling more than 308 million pounds to date.

In order to sustain the recycled content of our products, we need your
help in reclaiming material. The process is easy. Just contact your Tandus
Centiva account executive and leave the rest to us.

HERE IS HOW IT WORKS:

Vinyl-Backed Carpet
e Call your Tandus Centiva account executive at 800.248.2878
and request a Material Return Form
e Submit a sample of product for approval
e Package materials securely for handling with a lift truck
¢ Ship materials with Material Return Request Number
¢ Notify us 24 hours before delivery
e Tandus Centiva receives the materials for reuse or closed-loop recycling

152 Tandus Centiva

/8

IS OUR COMPETITORS' PRODUCT(S)
WE RECYCLE FOR THE INDUSTRY

153 Tandus Centiva

308wm

POUNDS OF FLOORING
RECYCLED BACK INTO FLOORING




INDEX

Visit tandus-centiva.com
to view all products.

Coordinate Legend:
1-18

S: Solids
T: Textures

Product Notes

154 Tandus Centiva

Abrasive Action Il: pg 31
Accentuate: pg 32
Aftermath Il: pg 33
Aggregate: pg 34

All Star: pg 35
Alpaca ll: pg 114
Applause lll: pg 36
Assertive Action: pg 37
Assertive Rib: pg 38
Assertive Stria: pg 39
Atoll: pg 40

Avant: pg 41
Breakout: pg 116
Cache Tweed: pg 42
Calculus: pg 117
Campaign: pg 43
Cartography: pg 44
Change Il: pg 45

City Walk: pg 46
Code: pg 47

Color Spectrum: pg 48
Colourworks Il: pg 118
Converge: pg 120
Crayon: pg 49
Equilibrium: pg 121
Element: pg 50
Esparto: pg 51
Evanesce: pg 52
Field Day: pg 53
GeoKnit: pg 54
Grama ll: pg 122
Grid Overlay Il: pg 55
HalfTone: pg 56
Haphazard Il: pg 57
Hexfold: pg 123
Infinity: pg 58

Inline: pg 59
Interchange: pg 60
Linea: pg 124
Longitude: pg 61
Maelstrom: pg 62
Merchant: pg 63
Meristem: pg 64
Metri: pg 65

Overlay Accent Il: pg 66
Pardigm: pg 67
Plateau Il: pg 126
Plexus Colour IV: pg 68
Punctuate: pg 69
Reverb II: pg 128
Sandblast: pg 70

Site Il: pg 130
Sidewalk Art: pg 71
Stack 9: pg 72
Stamp: pg 73
Stratify: pg 132
Street Life: pg 74
Thoroughfare: pg 75
Urban View: pg 76
VIP ll: pg 134
Winwood: pg 77
Yohji Grid Il: pg 136
Zona: pg 137

POWERBOND
MODULAR

BROADLOOM

GEOMETRIC

LINEAR
ORGANIC

TEXTURE/SOLID

SERO

QUICKSHIP

QUICKSHIP EXPRESS

COORDINATE

- - w v w N w~N -

N

N

N — - — — RN N —
NoOW»mHoOo0 N W oo oo~ ONOAEANSAOCCOOWWOWMWNOON

- -

PO NWOVOOO AN O

155 Tandus Centiva



I 1 TANDUS-CENTIVA.COM 800.248.2878
a n u S en Iva Powerbond® Modular Broadloom Woven LVT

00328

) T k tt THE ULTIMATE
al' e FLOORING EXPERIENCE



